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EXTENSIVE GLOBAL NETWORK
operating in 70+ markets

90
+50i n

O f f i c e s

C o u n t r i e s

+

INTERSEARCH	HUNGARY
András Lipcsei	  A.Lipcsei@intersearch.org

INTERSEARCH	MEXICO
Malena Juarez	  ME.Juarez@intersearch.org

INTERSEARCH	LUXEMBOURG
Frédéric Senet	  F.Senet@intersearch.org

INTERSEARCH	KOREA
Jay Yoo	  J.Yoo@intersearch.org

INTERSEARCH	JAPAN
David A. Wouters	  D.Wouters@intersearch.org

INTERSEARCH	 ITALY
Sebastiano Viani	  S.Viani@intersearch.org

INTERSEARCH	 IRELAND
Micheál Coughlan	  M.Coughlan@intersearch.org

INTERSEARCH	 INDIA
Jyorden Misra	  J.Misra@intersearch.org

INTERSEARCH	CHILE
Leslie Cooper	  L.Cooper@intersearch.org

INTERSEARCH	CANADA
Kelly Farrell	  K.Farrell@intersearch.org

INTERSEARCH	BULGARIA
Mirena Koleva	  M.Koleva@intersearch.org

INTERSEARCH	BRAZIL
Fernanda Campos	  F.Campos@intersearch.org

INTERSEARCH	AUSTRIA
Peter Pendl	  P.Pendl@intersearch.org

INTERSEARCH	AUSTRALIA
Peter Waite	  P.Waite@intersearch.org

INTERSEARCH	BELGIUM
Frank Schelstraete	  F.Schelstraete@intersearch.org

INTERSEARCH	ARGENTINA
Rodrigo F. Donoso	  R.F.Donoso@intersearch.org

INTERSEARCH	GREECE
Harris Karaolides	  H.Karaolides@intersearch.org

INTERSEARCH	FRANCE
Frédéric Ecotiere	  F.Ecotiere@intersearch.org

INTERSEARCH	FINLAND
Juhani Konu	  J.Konu@intersearch.org

INTERSEARCH	DENMARK
Jakob Stengel	  J.Stengel@intersearch.org

INTERSEARCH	CZECH REPUBLIC
Igor Svatos	  I.Svatos@intersearch.org

INTERSEARCH	COLOMBIA
Juan Felipe Cadavid	  J.Cadavid@intersearch.org

INTERSEARCH	CHINA
Joyce Jing	  J.Jing@intersearch.org

INTERSEARCH	GERMANY
Dieter Albeck	  D.Albeck@intersearch.org

Jörg Dötter                     J.Doetter@intersearch.org

https://intersearch.ie
https://intersearch.ie
mailto:info%40intersearch.ie?subject=
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operating in 70+ markets
90 OFFICES IN 50 COUNTRIES

operating in 70+ markets

30
70
M a r k e t s

L a n g u a g e s

+

+

INTERSEARCH	SLOVENIA
Romana Kovacs	  R.Kovacs@intersearch.org

INTERSEARCH	SLOVAKIA
Július Mráz	  J.Mraz@intersearch.org

INTERSEARCH	SINGAPORE
Amy Hoon	  A.Hoon@intersearch.org

INTERSEARCH	SERBIA
Erwin Kretschner	  E.Kretschner.sr@intersearch.org

INTERSEARCH	SAUDI ARABIA
Sean Kavanagh	  S.Kavanagh@intersearch.org

INTERSEARCH	RUSSIA
Yulia Zabazarnykh	  Y.Zabazarnykh@intersearch.org

INTERSEARCH	ROMANIA
Ana Ber	  A.Ber@intersearch.org

INTERSEARCH	PORTUGAL
Alberto Abadías	  A.Abadias@intersearch.org

INTERSEARCH	POLAND
Joanna Czarnocka-T.	  J.Czarnocka@intersearch.org

INTERSEARCH	PERU
Rodrigo F. Donoso	  R.F.Donoso@intersearch.org

INTERSEARCH	PANAMA
Sandra Liliana Casas	  S.L.Casas@intersearch.org

INTERSEARCH	OMAN
Daniel Robinson	  D.Robinson@intersearch.org

INTERSEARCH	NORWAY
Trond Hess	  T.Hess@intersearch.org

INTERSEARCH	NEW ZEALAND
Peter Waite	  P.Waite@intersearch.org

INTERSEARCH	NETHERLANDS
Merijn Van Oijen	  M.VanOijen@intersearch.org

INTERSEARCH	MOROCCO
Marc Chalet	   M.Chalet@intersearch.org

INTERSEARCH	USA
Allen Oakley	  A.Oakley@intersearch.org

INTERSEARCH	UK
Neil Humphreys	  N.Humphreys@intersearch.org

INTERSEARCH	UAE
Andrew Bailey	  A.Bailey@intersearch.org

INTERSEARCH	UKRAINE
Valeriya Ivanyk	  V.Ivanyk@intersearch.org

INTERSEARCH	TURKEY
Ali Ihsan Poyraz	  A.I.Poyraz@intersearch.org

	 INTERSEARCH	SWITZERLAND
Pierre Taurian	  P.Taurian@intersearch.org

INTERSEARCH	SWEDEN
Klas Karlsson	  K.Karlsson@intersearch.org

INTERSEARCH	SPAIN
Alberto Abadías	  A.Abadias@intersearch.org

INTERSEARCH	SOUTH AFRICA
Jackie Launder	  J.Launder@intersearch.org

https://www.linkedin.com/company/intersearch-in-ireland
https://twitter.com/intersearchie
https://facebook.com/InterSearch.Ireland
mailto:info%40intersearch.ie?subject=
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Through worldwide quality standards and best practices, InterSearch Ireland has a 
reputation for achieving results by offering a truly bespoke approach and acting with the 
highest integrity.

Our clients have applauded InterSearch Ireland for:

HIGH INTEGRITY

Global Executive Search with Local Impact 

InterSearch Ireland comprises a highly skilled team of executive search consultants and 
researchers, who are experts in their individual industry sectors with a firm understanding of 
national and international business leadership needs.

Through identifying, assessing and securing world-class talent, InterSearch Ireland links top 
level candidates with our clients to build strong and lasting relationships. We maintain a wide 
range of clientele within both the private and public sectors, combining our deep industry 
knowledge with local and global expertise to put us at the forefront of executive placements 
in Ireland.

ABOUT US

InterSearch Ireland has over 40 years 
combined experience recruiting to 
senior management and board level 
roles within the public sector across 
healthcare, education, environment 
and government.
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InterSearch Ireland has been 
operating in the Irish Market since 
1996, recruiting Executive and 
Management roles for Multinationals 
and SMEs within the private sector 
in Ireland and internationally.
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AREAS OF SPECIALISATION

SS Global capability and in-depth knowledge in a local setting
SS Innovation and creativity 
SS Reliability of service
SS GDPR compliant candidate management
SS Worldwide quality standards

https://intersearch.ie
https://intersearch.ie
mailto:info%40intersearch.ie?subject=
https://intersearch.ie/expertise/
https://intersearch.ie/expertise/
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OUR CLIENT INDUSTRY SECTORS

PHARMACEUTICALSPHARMACEUTICALS

MANUFACTURINGMANUFACTURING MEDICAL DEVICEMEDICAL DEVICE

RESEARCH HUBSRESEARCH HUBS HEALTHCAREHEALTHCARE

FOODFOOD ACADEMIAACADEMIA

https://www.linkedin.com/company/intersearch-in-ireland
https://twitter.com/intersearchie
https://facebook.com/InterSearch.Ireland
mailto:info%40intersearch.ie?subject=
https://intersearch.ie/expertise/lifesc/
https://intersearch.ie/expertise/lifesc/
https://intersearch.ie/expertise/lifesc/
https://intersearch.ie/expertise/lifesc/
https://intersearch.ie/expertise/lifesc/
https://intersearch.ie/expertise/lifesc/
https://intersearch.ie/expertise/lifesc/
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INTERSEARCH IRELAND TEAM

MESSAGE FROM THE CHAIRMAN

A successful global organization has to integrate 
the diverse cultures and methods of its member 
firms into a flexible business model in order to get 

closer to its international Clients, both geographically and 
as business partners. InterSearch Ireland been doing this 
successfully since 1996.

Micheál Coughlan and his team have undertaken multiple 
international assignments assisting Irish organisations and 
hiring managers located in Ireland to identify and recruit 
talent to be located outside Ireland. InterSearch Ireland have 
also successfully used the international network of offices to 
identify Irish talent working internationally and recruiting these 
people back to senior level career opportunities in Ireland.

As a member of the Board of Directors, Micheál Coughlan is a 
key contributor to the continuous success of InterSearch on 
a global level.

Frank Schelstraete
Chairman, Belgium

https://intersearch.ie
https://intersearch.ie
mailto:info%40intersearch.ie?subject=
https://intersearch.ie/aboutis/#team
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Working with clients across multinationals 
and SME’s in Ireland and abroad to recruit 
Site Lead and Head of Function roles.  
Collaborating with InterSearch Partners 
worldwide to recruit top talent 
internationally for clients.


Micheál Coughlan

Managing Partner

minheal@intersearch.ie

Micheál Coughlan
Managing Partner

micheal@intersearch.ie

Successfully delivering search 
assignments across Health, Education, 
Research and Central Government in 
Ireland and abroad.


Duncan Gruselle

Executive Search Project Director

duncan@intersearch.ie

Duncan Gruselle
Executive Search Project Director

duncan@intersearch.ie

Coordinating assignments in the private 
sector, ensuring regular communication 
with client, candidate, partner and 
research team to ensure maximum 
engagement.


Stephanie Ryan

Executive Search Consultant

stephanie@intersearch.ie

Stephanie Ryan
Executive Search Consultant

stephanie@intersearch.ie

Sourcing, approaching and assessing 
potential candidates for Head 
of Function roles across Medical 
Device, Pharma, Healthcare, and 
Manufacturing Industries.


Anthony Carrig

Executive Search Researcher

anthony@intersearch.ie

Anthony Carrig
Executive Search Researcher

anthony@intersearch.ie

Identifying relevant leaders within 
Healthcare, Academia, and Central 
Government.  
Facilitating mutually beneficial 
relationships between prospective 
leaders and their desired organisation.


Clementina Mustapha

Executive Search Researcher

clementina@intersearch.ie

Clementina Mustapha
Executive Search Researcher

clementina@intersearch.ie

Collaborating with the project 
team, taking assignment briefs and 
coordinating research to source and 
forge relationships with prospective 
senior management candidates.


Eimear O’Driscoll

Executive Search Researcher

eimear@intersearch.ie

Eimear O’Driscoll
Executive Search Researcher

eimear@intersearch.ie

https://www.linkedin.com/company/intersearch-in-ireland
https://twitter.com/intersearchie
https://facebook.com/InterSearch.Ireland
mailto:info%40intersearch.ie?subject=
mailto:micheal%40intersearch.ie?subject=
mailto:duncan%40intersearch.ie?subject=
mailto:stephanie%40intersearch.ie?subject=
mailto:anthony%40intersearch.ie?subject=
mailto:clementina%40intersearch.ie?subject=
mailto:eimear%40intersearch.ie?subject=
https://intersearch.ie/aboutis/#team
https://intersearch.ie/aboutis/#team
https://intersearch.ie/aboutis/#team


8 www.intersearch.ie

BOARD PRACTICE

DIVERSITY
& INCLUSION

FINANCIAL
SERVICES

& BANKING

INFRASTRUCTURE, 
CONSTRUCTION 

& ENVIRONMENT

TECHNOLOGY &  
TELECOMMUNICATIONS

AUTOMOTIVE

CONSUMER
GOODS

ENERGY OIL / GAS
& RENEWABLE

ENERGY

INDUSTRIAL

LIFE SCIENCES,
BIOTECH,

HEALTHCARE
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INTERSEARCH WORLDWIDE 
CENTRES OF EXPERTISE

Main Industry Sectors

https://intersearch.ie
https://intersearch.ie
https://intersearch.org/expertise/board-practice/
https://intersearch.org/expertise/diversity-inclusion/
https://intersearch.org/expertise/banking-financial-services/
https://intersearch.org/expertise/construction/
https://intersearch.org/expertise/it/
https://intersearch.org/expertise/auto/
https://intersearch.org/expertise/fmcg/
https://intersearch.org/expertise/energy/
https://intersearch.org/expertise/industrial/
https://intersearch.org/expertise/lifesc/
mailto:info%40intersearch.ie?subject=
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Samantha Robinson
Director, The Middle East

Micheál Coughlan
Director, Ireland

Olimpia Bisogni 
Director, Italy

Peter Waite
Director, Australia

As a top quality organization in executive search, in all our practices we aspire to set the 

global standards other pursue.

Frank Schelstraete
Chairman, Belgium

InterSearch prides itself on having the best 
local firms and consultants committed to 
Excellence, Diversity & Inclusion. This 

ensures that we help our clients access top talent 
globally through our network of local offices. 
With globalisation, the search for executives 
becomes increasingly important for businesses.
Focusing on diversity & inclusion helps maintain 
competitive advantage as well as attract top 
leadership talent worldwide.

Contact  InterSearch Ire land:  info@intersearch. ie /  +353 90 64 33804

INTERSEARCH WORLDWIDE  
LEADERSHIP / BOARD MEMBERS

https://www.linkedin.com/company/intersearch-in-ireland
https://twitter.com/intersearchie
https://facebook.com/InterSearch.Ireland
mailto:info%40intersearch.ie?subject=
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